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Finance:   

Mark Wildig   020 7188 7188 x54117 

Financial Controller  mark.wildig@viapath.co.uk  

Aaron Hyam   020 3299 5181/07775 857683  

Business Partner   aaron.hyam@viapath.co.uk  

Core 

Warren Hillier  020 7188 7188/07718 165857 

Business Partner   warren.hillier@viapath.co.uk 

Reference 

Matt Houghton  020 7188 7188 x 54116 

Business Partner   matt.houghton@viapath.co.uk 

Bedford & Central Services  

Accounts Receivable sales@viapath.co.uk 

Accounts Payable  accountspayable@viapath.co.uk 

    

Procurement & Supply Chain:   

Matt Newall    020 7188 7188 x54113  

Head of Procurement &  matt.newall@viapath.co.uk  

Supply Chain 

Jonathan Ponce  020 3299 3902/07718 195817 

Procurement Coordinator  jonathan.ponce@viapath.co.uk 

King’s/PRUH  

Les Elkins   020 7188 7188 x54622/07718 135664 

Procurement Coordinator   LElkins@viapath.co.uk  

GSTT/Bedford 

Purchasing   purchasing@viapath.co.uk  

    procurement@viapath.co.uk 

 

Business Development:  

Steve Baker   020 7188 7188 x54109/07469981814 

Head of Business Development steve.baker@viapath.co.uk 

and Sales 

 

Yvette Dickinson  020 7188 7188 x55398/07738 896866 

Marketing Manager     yvette.dickinson@viapath.co.uk  

 

 

How to…  contact key people at Viapath 
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Customer Services: 

Rupinder Gill  020 7188 7188 x55379 

Customer Services Manager  rupinder.gill1@viapath.co.uk  

    customersupport@viapath.co.uk 

 

HR and Communications 

Mary Fitzgerald  020 7188 2500 

HR Director   mary.fitzgerald@viapath.co.uk  

 

Debbie Bowman  020 7188 7188 x54422/07738 893966 

Internal Communication  debbie.bowman@viapath.co.uk 

    communications@viapath.co.uk 

David Brown   020 7188 2500/07738 894527 
Senior HR Business Partner david.brown4@viapath.co.uk  

 

Lynn Edoman   020 3299 4261/07850 097128 

HR Business Partner – Core, lynn.edoman@viapath.co.uk  

PRUH and Bedford   

Phil Kutar   020 7188 7188 - STH x 81997 /Francis House x54422  

HR Business Partner – Reference 07718 193371 

    philip.kutar@viapath.co.uk 

Ruth Walker   020 7188 2500 x54103  

Payroll Manager       viapathpayroll@viapath.co.uk  

 

Michelle Plange  020 7188 2500 x52296/07738 348789 

Organisational Learning &  Michelle.plange@viapath.co.uk  

Development Manager  ViapathTrainingandDevelopment@viapath.co.uk  

 

Acclaim Awards:  ViapathAcclaimAwards@viapath.co.uk  

Work Experience:  ViapathWorkExperience@viapath.co.uk 

Training & Development: ViapathTrainingandDevelopment@viapath.co.uk  

Recruitment:  recruitment@viapath.co.uk 

Scientific Learning &  

Development Fund: ViapathScientificLearningandDevelopmentFund@viapath.co.uk 

Viapath PPR:  ViapathPPR@viapath.co.uk  

 

Some additional useful email addresses and telephone number(s): 

 

Viapath IT Servicedesk:   servicedesk@viapath.co.uk / 0207 188 7639 

Innovation Fund:   InnovationFund@viapath.co.uk 

Service Improvement Team: serviceimprovement@viapath.co.uk 
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